
F Name L Name 1
0
:0
0
 

to
 

1
0
:3
0

Chelsea Neuman 1
Crystal Summers 1
Derek Diedrich 1
Derek Dietrich 1
Kayla Enke 1
Kellie VanDerBrink 1
Kelly Cagle 1
Molly Hamilton 1

Shannon Durbin 1
Shaunae Overturf 1

10

F Name L Name 1
0
:3

0
 t
o
 

1
1
:0 0

Duane Diedrich 1
Emily Brinkmann 1
Jenna  Elfering 1
Lynde Johnson 1
Molly Hamilton 1

Shawn Martin 2
Tonya Williams 1

8

F Name L Name 1
1
:0

0
 t
o
 

1
1
:3 0
 

Derek Diedrich 1
Jean Schaefer 1
Kelly Cagle 1
Linda Crusinberry 1

Shawn Martin 1
Kari Diedrich 1

5

F Name L Name 1
1
:3

0
 t
o
 

1
2
:0 0

Heather Oppenheimer-Smith 1
Jan Bell 1

Kayla Enke 1
Kelly Cagle 1

Lindsey Kemmsies 2
Lynde Johnson 1
Shawn Martin 1
Tonya Williams 1

9



F Name L Name 1
2
:0

0
 t
o
 

1
2
:3 0

Derek Diedrich 1
Eva Viteri 1
Jean Schaefer 1

Jeanne Lindblom 1
Josh Miller 1
Mary Tegeler 1
Megan Meinecke 1

Randee Prindle 1
TRACI BLANCHFIELD 1
Victoria Viteri 1

10

F Name L Name 1
2
:3
0
 

to
 

1
:0
0

Amy Chesmore 1
Derek Diedrich 1
Duane Diedrich 1
Greta Huebsch 1
Heidi Thoe 1
Jayne Ruble 1
Jennifer  Beck 1
Jolene Hambley 1
Payton Erritt 1
Randee Prindle 1

10

F Name L Name 1
:0
0
 

to
 

1
:3
0

Denise Storm 1
Donna Kalish 1
Faye Schuler 1

Jolene Hambley 1
Julie Erkamaa 1

Kaylin Novak 1
Kelly Heckart 1

Randee Prindle 1
Taylor Dorbeck 1
Terra Mitzel 1

10



F Name L Name 1
:3
0
 

to
 

2
:0
0

Amy Chesmore 1
Derek Diedrich 1
Jayne Ruble 1
Karrie Ballanger 1
Lenna Peterson 1

Pamela Callan 1
Shaunae Overturf 1
Shelaine Rozenboom 1

Tara Kane 1
Wendy Brandt 1

10

F Name L Name Fr
i E
xh

 

3
:1
5
 ‐
 

4
:1
5

Amy Chesmore 4
Ariana Down Larson 5
Carol Snider 2
Elisha Vickroy 1
Jade Durfey 2

Jeanne Lindblom 3
Jennifer Slabaugh 3
Lindsey Kemmsies 2
Madisen Jochimsen 2

Mary Tegeler 1
Suzanne Cromwell 2

Tara Kane 2
Terra Mitzel 2

31

F Name L Name Fr
i E
X
H
 

4
:1
5
 ‐
 

5
:1
5

ANNIE Hasselbalch 2
Ashley Meyer 4

Barbara Haug 2
Caitlyn Clair 2

Dee Gibbs 1
Dominic Haug 2

Eric Baumgartner 5
Hannah Olson 3

Jan Bell 2
Jessie Lloyd 2

JoAnna Haug 2
Jodie Greig 1
Jody Bardole 2
Katie Stueck 2
Kayla Enke 1

Pamela Callan 1
Roxane Kohlhof 1

35



F Name L Name Sa
t 
8
:0
0
 ‐

9
:0
0

Derek Dietrich 3
Jeanne Lindblom 2
Lesley Lauritsen 2
Lynde Johnson 2
Molly Hamilton 2
Terra Mitzel 2

13

F Name L Name Sa
t 
9
 :
0
0
 

to
 9
:4
5

Caitlyn Clair 1
Donna Kalish 3
kaden Mckee 3
Kailey Butkowski 1
Kali Schilling 3

Lenna Peterson 4
Lindsey Kemmsies 4
Pamela Callan 1
Rhea Fenner 2
Rori Fenner 2

Roxane Kohlhof 2
Shannon Durbin 2

Tara Kane 2
30


